
School Closures 

2022 – 2023 

 

TERM ONE 

Mon 3rd October: Staff Development Day 

Mon 31st October – Fri 4th November (inclusive): Mid Term Break 

School Reopens on Monday 7th November 2022 

TERM ONE ENDS ON WEDNESDAY 21ST DECEMEBER 2022 at 11.00am 

 

TERM TWO 

 

SCHOOL REOPENS ON THURSDAY 5TH JANUARY 2023 

Mon 13th Feb – Fri 17th Feb (Inclusive): Mid Term Break 

School reopens on Monday 20th February 2023 

Fri 17th March: St Patrick’s Day 

Mon 20th March: Staff Development Day 

TERM TWO ENDS THURSDAY 6TH APRIL 2023 at 11.00am 

 

TERM THREE 

SCHOOL REOPENS ON MONDAY 17TH APRIL 2023 

Mon 1st May: Bank Holiday 

Mon 29th May: Bank Holiday 

Tues 30th May: Staff Development Day 

Fri 16th June: Staff Development Day 

TERM THREE ENDS ON FRIDAY 30TH JUNE 2023 at 11.00am 

 


